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Students' Feedback Report- 2023-24

1. Campus cleanliness

Options Very good Good Fair Unsatisfactory
No. of Response 35 42 3 1
Percentage 43.21% 51.85% 3.70% 1.23%
2. Toilet cleanliness
Options Very good Good Fair Unsatisfactory
No. of Response 17 26 12 26
Percentage 20.99% 32.10% 14.81% 32.10%
3. Security arrangement
Options Very good Good Fair Unsatisfactory
No. of Response 23 51 6 1
Percentage 28.40% 62.96% 7.41% 1.23%
4. Drinking water facility
Options Very good Good Fair Unsatisfactory
No. of Response 28 37 11 5
Percentage 34.57% 45.68% 13.58% 6.17%
5. Depth of the course content
Options Very good Good Fair Unsatisfactory
No. of Response 29 49 2 1
Percentage 35.80% 60.49% 2.47% 1.23%
6. Teacher’s approach to teaching
Options Very good Good Fair Unsatisfactory
No. of Response 41 36 4 0
Percentage 50.62% 44.44% 4.94% 0%
7. Teacher’s cooperation at laboratory (only for lab-based students) and classroom
Options Very good Good Fair Unsatisfactory
No. of Response 26 39 2 1
Percentage 38.24% 57.35% 2.94% 1.47%

8. Teacher’s cooperation outside classroom (e.g., academic counselling/field work/educational
tours/seminars/competition/workshop/mentoring)

Options Very good Good Fair Unsatisfactory
No. of Response 30 41 7 3
Percentage 37.04% 50.62% 8.64% 3.70%
9. Internal examination system in college
Options Very good Good Fair Unsatisfactory
No. of Response 32 45 3 1
Percentage 39.51% 55.56% 3.70% 1.23%
10. Teacher’s concern about your class attendance
Options Very good Good Fair Unsatisfactory
No. of Response 36 40 4 1
Percentage 44.44% 49.38% 4.94% 1.23%
11. Your opinion about Departmental programmes
Options Very good Good Fair Unsatisfactory
No. of Response 30 43 7 1
Percentage 37.04% 53.09% 8.64% 1.23%
12. Availability of books on the course
Options Very good Good Fair Unsatisfactory
No. of Response 22 51 5 3
Percentage 27.16% 62.96% 6.17% 3.70%
13. Library staff cooperation
Options Very good Good Fair Unsatisfactory
No. of Response 25 47 5 4

Percentage 30.86% 58.02% 6.17% 4.94%
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14. Library reading room environment
Options Very good Good Fair Unsatisfactory
No. of Response 37 40 3 1
Percentage 45.68% 49.38% 3.70% 1.23%
15. Computer and internet facility in library
Options Very good Good Fair Unsatisfactory
No. of Response 16 40 12 13
Percentage 19.75% 49.38% 14.81% 16.05%
16. Photocopying facility at library
Options Very good Good Fair Unsatisfactory
No. of Response 15 39 16 11
Percentage 18.52% 48.15% 19.75% 13.58%
17. Admission process is transparent and merit-based
Options Very good Good Fair Unsatisfactory
No. of Response 28 50 2 1
Percentage 34.57% 61.73% 2.47% 1.23%
18. Authority’s concern about your welfare
Options Very good Good Fair Unsatisfactory
No. of Response 19 58 3 1
Percentage 23.46% 71.60% 3.70% 1.23%
19. College assistance regarding availing different scholarships
Options Very good Good Fair Unsatisfactory
No. of Response 21 52 6 2
Percentage 25.93% 64.20% 7.41% 2.47%
20. Cooperation from office staff
Options Very good Good Fair Unsatisfactory
No. of Response 21 46 12 2
Percentage 25.93% 56.79% 14.81% 2.47%
21. Anti-ragging process followed the stipulated guidelines
Options Very good Good Fair Unsatisfactory
No. of Response 31 49 1 0
Percentage 38.27% 60.49% 1.23% 0%
22. Standards and variety of college cultural activities
Options Very good Good Fair Unsatisfactory
No. of Response 26 47 8 0
Percentage 32.10% 58.02% 9.88% 0%
23. Your opinion about NSS and NCC wings of our college
Options Very good Good Fair Unsatisfactory
No. of Response 30 47 4 0
Percentage 37.04% 58.02% 4.94% 0%
24. Your opinion about Students’ aid fund
Options Very good Good Fair Unsatisfactory
No. of Response 20 47 12 2
Percentage 24.69% 58.02% 14.81% 2.47%
25. Student canteen’s cleanliness and environment
Options Very good Good Fair Unsatisfactory
No. of Response 20 54 4 3
Percentage 24.69% 66.67% 4.94% 3.70%
26. Your opinion about canteen services (food quality & Price)
Options Very good Good Fair Unsatisfactory
No. of Response 16 45 15 5
Percentage 19.75% 55.56% 18.52% 6.17%
27. Your opinion about common room
Options Very good Good Fair Unsatisfactory
No. of Response 15 49 9 8
Percentage 18.52% 60.49% 11.11% 9.88%

28.

Your opinion about college sports facilities
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Options Very good Good Fair Unsatisfactory
No. of Response 24 53 4 0
Percentage 29.63% 65.43% 4.94% 0%
29. Your opinion about career counselling and placement cell
Options Very good Good Fair Unsatisfactory
No. of Response 20 42 13 6
Percentage 24.69% 51.85% 16.05% 7.41%
30. Overall rating about your College
Options Very good Good Fair Unsatisfactory
No. of Response 25 49 0 1
Percentage 33.33% 65.33% 0% 1.33%
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